of work 

(In Rs.) 

Earnest 

Money 

(In Rs.) 

Application 

Fee  (In Rs.)  

Period of 

Completion 

(In Days)  

“Hiring of 03 (three)  No.s of Vehicles  

(Tata Winger) for School Duty for a 

period of 1  (one) year” 

10,66,000.00 13,500.00 NIL 365 (Three 

hundred 

sixty five) 

4. Time Schedule of Tender : 

Sl. 

No. 
Particulars Date Time 

a. Tender e-Publication date 20.11.2017 16.00 Hours 

b. Document download start date 20.11.2017 16.00 Hours 

c. Document download end date 04.12.2017 16.00 Hours 

d. Bid Submission start date 20.11.2017 16.00 Hours